
DLDAV MODEL SCHOOL

Pay Slip for - FEB 2024

ND BLOCK, PITAMPURA, DELHI-110088

MS JYOTI GUGLANI

TGT

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 70,000.00

50232010003650

29

29

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

24/07/1995DOJ :

26063

0216Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

427224141510

AGBPG5282B

100179106204

Pay Level 8

Pension A/C No. : 2850

Total :  120,468.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  4,968.00

 18,900.00

 26,600.00DA :

HRA :

 70,000.00Basic Pay :

Total :  21,592.00

 0.00

 10,000.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  11,592.00

Net Salary :  98,876.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Ninety-Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy-Six Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**10/04/2024


